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Guide to Elected Officials 

City of Lucas 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 
City Hall  www.lucastexas.us  

665 Country Club Rd. 
Lucas, TX 75002 
972-727-8999 

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
  972-912-1211, CityCouncil@lucastexas.us  
   
Mayor, Jim Olk 05/2021 214-850-5077, jolk@lucastexas.us  
   
Seat 1, Tim Johnson 05/2023 972-408-5499, tcjohnson@lucastexas.us  
   
Seat 2, Tim Baney 05/2023 972-912-1211, tbaney@lucastexas.us  
   
Seat 3, Steve Duke 05/2021 469-235-7240, sduke@lucastexas.us  
   
Seat 4, Philip Lawrence 05/2021 214-843-4628, plawrence@lucastexas.us  
   
Seat 5, Debbie Fisher 05/2022 972-896-7519, dfisher@lucastexas.us  
   
Seat 6, Kathleen Peele 05/2022 972-838-8954, kpeele@lucastexas.us  
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